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Single Mode

S1 S3 S4 T1 T2 T3 F1

8 inch color LCD + Touch screen

Multi Mode SM & MM类型

显小

事件盲区
衰减盲区

Wavelength

Type

Reveal 8 inch color LCD + Touch screen

1310/1550nm

Single Mode

1310/
1550/
1625nm

1310/
1490/
1550nm

1310/
1550/
1650nm

1310/
1490/
1550/
1625nm

850/
1300nm

850/
1300/
1310/
1550nm

Multi Mode SM & MM

S1 S3 T1 T2 T3 F1 M1 SM1S4
Mode
lnumber

ltems

Dynamic 
Range

35/33dB 40/38dB 45/43dB 38/36
/36dB

38/36
/36dB

38/36
/36dB

37/35/
35/35dB

26/28/
35/33dB26/28dB

1m 0.8m 1m

5m 4m 5m

Event Dead Zone
Attenuation Dead Zone



 Performance Technical indicators:

10.1-inch large-screen color LCD display, brightness can be adjusted manually

High-performance Optical Time 
Domain Reflectometer RM7

Optical Communication Equipment
OTDR

      RM7 has a 10.1-inch multi-touch capacitive touch screen. The product has a starting dyna-
mic range of 42/40dB and can be configured to a 50dB dynamic range. It has a test resolution 
of 0.05m and a test blind area of 0.6m. It has rich configuration function modules such as du-
al-wavelength, three-wavelength online testing, four-wavelength, and single-mode and mul-
ti-mode integration. Its excellent algorithm and comprehensive analysis capabilities greatly gu-
arantee the high accuracy and reliability of the test results
      It has comprehensive functions and is equipped with optical power meter, VFL, fiber end 
face detection, optical loss test, fault location, optical eye (intelligent optical link analysis), laser 
distance measurement, and line finder network function test. Its OPM&VFL module and laser 
distance measurement module can be plugged in and used independently and integrated in 
the system.

Product Advantages

OTDR test

 Independent pluggable module

Optical power test Two observation modes

Ranging function Event map analysis End face detection

MODEL

 1 PIECE

RM7-S3 RM7-S4 RM7-S5 RM7-M1 RM7-C1 RM7-SM1

Wavelength
(nm)

850±20
1300±20
1310±20
1550±20

1310±20
1550±20
1625±20

850±20
1300±20

1310±20
1550±20

1310±20
1550±20

1310±20
1550±20

Number of optical interfaces

Connector end face

Test range(km)

Pulse width
(ns)

Dynamic range(dB)

Custom

Calibration wavelength

Power range

Connector

Measurement range 

Resolution 

Accuracy

Measurement unit

800~1700NM
850,980,1270,1300,1310,1490,1550,1577,1625,1650NM
50DBM~+30DBM
2.5MM universal interface

0.03~40M
0.01M
0.02M
M/FT

OPM Parameters

Laser distance measurement
★Is it possible to plug and unplug the module: Yes

★Is it possible to plug and unplug the module: Yes
★Display screen 10.1-inch 1280*800 high brightness, color, TFT screen

VFL Parameters

2 PIECE

UPC/APC

42/40 45/43 ▲50/48 26/32 44/42/40 26/32/40/38

0.1,0.5,1.25,2.5,5,10,20,40,60,80,100,150,200,330,Custom
SM:3,5,10,25,50,100,250,500,1000,2500,5000,10000,20000

MM(850):5,10,25,50,100,250,500,1000
MM(1300):5,10,25,50,100,250,500,1000.5000

APC/APC UPC/APC

Wavelength

Modulation mode

Output power 

Output power

650±20NM
CW,Output power(约 2HZ)
10MW
2.5mm universal interface

Wireless 
technology

Cellular network

WiFi 

Cellular network

FDD-LTE/TDD-LTE/WCDMA/TD-SCDMA/GSM/EDGE
2.5G+5G,802.11A/B/G/B/AC
BT4.2(BR/EDR+LE)

Multi-touch touch screen operation, easy and fast operation
16G large-capacity data storage
Automatic screen saver function, saves power consumption

Ultra-large dynamic range of 50/48dB, supports ultra-long distance testing
DC/AC dual-power supply
 Data interface USB (host and client), supports multiple data backup methods
 Randomly comes with PC management and analysis software for later archiving and management of measurement data
Large-capacity battery, can work continuously for more than 15 hours after a full charge



100km











150L (2MHZ-4.4GHZ)
150H (2MHZ-6GHZ)

150

150

150L 150H



RMT714A(5KHZ-4.5GHZ)
RMT716A(5KHZ-6.32GHZ)
RMT717A(5KHZ-7.5GHZ)

RMT719A(5KHZ-9GHZ)
RMT720A(5KHZ-20GHZ)
RMT740A(5KHZ-40GHZ)

RMT714A

5KHZ-4.5GHZ

RMT716A

5KHZ-6.32GHZ

RMT717A

5KHz-7.5GHz

RMT719A

5KHz-9GHz

RMT720A

5KHz-20GHz

RMT740A

5KHz-40GHz



FAT801(5KHz-9GHz)
FAT811(5KHz-20GHz)

FAT840(5KHz-40GHz)

FAT801
9KHz-9GHz

FAT811
9KHz-20GHz

FAT840
5KHz-40GHz











A1500
A1500





FB41

FB11/FB18/FB28/FB41








